

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5450/2006

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF CALCUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. SALIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 2856 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arunaqbh Chowdhury, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mr. Kashi Vishweshwar, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. A. Henry, Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent no. 1 has filed counter affidavit and no counter affidavit is filed by respondent nos. 3 and 4.

Issue fresh notice to respondent no. 2.

List the matter on 21.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadrans)  
Registrar

ns