

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5450/2006

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF CALCUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. SALIM & ORS.  
(for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2007 This appln.was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 14.12.2007.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)