

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5450/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2006 in GA No. 8/2005
GA No. 2233/2003 in APOT NO.383/03 in WP.1754/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF CALCUTTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.K. SALIM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurab Banerjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Saurav Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Issue notice.

Place for hearing in the month of January, 2008
along with the special leave petition.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master